
Draft Itinerary 
Portugal Study Abroad 

 

Friday March 1 

Travel day - Fly from BIL to OPO  

 

Saturday March 2 

Arrive in Porto (Study Abroad Begins) 

Travel from airport to hotel  

Stay at Clip Hotel  

 

Sunday March 3  

Stay at Clip Hotel  

City tour of Porto  

Group Dinner 

 

Monday March 4  

Stay at Clip Hotel  

Work with COIL teams on campus 

Group Dinner 

 

Tuesday March 5  

Stay at Clip Hotel  

Work with COIL teams on campus 

Group Dinner 

 

Wednesday March 6  

Stay at Clip Hotel  

Work with COIL teams on campus 

Free night – Optional activity  

 



Thursday March 7  

Stay at Clip Hotel  

Work with COIL teams on campus 

Group Dinner 

 

Friday March 8  

Stay at Clip Hotel 

Work with COIL teams on campus 

Free night – Optional activity 

 

Saturday March 9  

Stay at Clip Hotel  

Free day with suggested optional activities 

Optional Dinner 

 

Sunday March 10 

Study Abroad Ends - Travel from hotel to airport 

Fly from OPO to BIL   



One-way Departing Flights as of 10/12/2023 – Average $647 

 

 

  



Returning Flights as of 10/12/2023 – Average $864 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Hotel 

 


